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MEXICO
1999
PROCESS TOTAL OF
PRODUCTION WHICH
MARKET
PULP
1000 METRIC TONS AIR DRY

1 WOOD PULP FOR PAPER AND PAPERBOARD 538
1.1 MECHANICAL PULP

1.11
1.12
1.2
1.21
1.22
1.3
1.31
1.32
1.4
1.41
1.411
1.412
1.42
1.421
1.422
1.43
1.431
1.432
1.44
1.441
1.442

MECHANICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
MECHANICAL CONIFEROUS PULP
THERMO-MECHANICAL PULP
THERMO-MECHANICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
THERMO-MECHANICAL CONIFEROUS PULP
SEMI-CHEMICAL PULP
SEMI-CHEMICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
SEMI-CHEMICAL CONIFEROUS PULP
CHEMICAL PULP TOTAL
UNBLEACHED SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED SULPHATE PULP
UNBLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHATE PULP
UNBLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHATE PULP
BLEACHED SULPHATE+SODA PULP
BLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHATE+SODA PULP
BLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHATE+SODA PULP

2 PULP OF OTHER FIBRE FOR PAPER AND BOARD

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

PULP OF STRAW

PULP OF BAGASSE
PULP OF BAMBOO
PULP OF OTHER FIBRE

3 DISSOLVING PULP,WOOD+OTHER RAW MATERIALS

3.1
3.2

NON-CONIFEROUS DISSOLVING PULP
CONIFEROUS DISSOLVING PULP

4 PAPER AND PAPERBOARD

4.1
4.2
4.21
4.211
4.212
4.22
4.221
4.222
4.3
4.31
4.32
4.321
4.3211

NEWSPRINT
OTHER PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER
COATED PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER
COATED WOOD CONTAINING PRINT&WRITING PAPER
COATED WOODFREE PRINTING & WRITING PAPER
UNCOATED PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER

UNCOATED WOOD CONTAINING PRINT&WRITING PAPER

UNCOATED WOODFREE PRINTING & WRITING PAPER
OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD
HOUSEHOLD AND SANITARY PAPER
WRAPPING AND PACKAGING PAPER AND BOARD
LINERBOARD
KRAFT LINER

4.32111 UNBLEACHED KRAFT LINER
4.32112 BLEACHED KRAFT LINER

4.3212 OTHER LINERBOARD

4.322 FLUTING MEDIUM

4.3221 SEMI-CHEMICAL FLUTING MEDIUM

4.3222 OTHER FLUTING MEDIUM

4.323 KRAFT WRAPPING AND PACKAGING

4.3231 SACK KRAFT

4.3232 OTHER KRAFT WRAPPING AND PACKAGING
4.324 FOLDING BOXBOARD

4.3241

PULP BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD

4.32411 BLEACHED CHEMICAL PULP FOLDING BOXBOARD
4.32412 OTHER PULP BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD

4.3242
4.325
4.3251
4.3252
4.33
4.331
4.332

RECOVERED PAPER BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD
OTHER WRAPPING AND PACKAGING N.E.S.
OTHER WRAPPING PAPER
OTHER PACKAGING PAPER
OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD N.E.S. TOTAL
OTHER PAPER N.E.S.
OTHER PAPERBOARD N.E.S.

42

307

87

220
220
189

189

1999
1000 METRIC TONS
3785

250
692

2842

660
2161
1571

240

349

21

21



